
  (if required)

Parallel R
am

p

Sidewalk

Standard

Grade Break

seiraV

.ni
m 

"0-’
4 .nim "0-’4

Special Shaping

(typ.)

 1’-0" 

5

 

REVISION

New 

SHEET  1 of  1

7030.207

F
IG

U
R

E
 7

0
3
0
.2

0
7

S
H

E
E

T
 1
 O

F
 1

Detectable warning

Key

Turning Space

Curb Ramp

Grass

CLASS B OR C SIDEWALK

CURB RAMP FOR 

1

2

3

4

3 3

1

2

4

4

5
slope or flatter.

Match pedestrian street crossing cross 

maximum cross slope of 2.0%.

Target cross slope of 1.5% with a 

running slope of 8.3%.

running slope of 6.25% with maximum 

Perpendicular Curb Ramp: Target 

feet by 4 feet.

travel directions of 2.0%.  Minimum 4 

with maximum slope perpendicular to the 

Turning Space: Target slope of 1.5% 

than 15 feet.

8.3% slope for parallel ramps shorter 

of the resulting slope.  Do not exceed 

required to exceed 15 feet, regardless 

The length of the parallel ramp is not 

landing and the standard sidewalk.  

elevation difference between the 

provide a parallel ramp to make up the 

and landing due to limited ramp length, 

perpendicular ramp between the street 

elevation cannot be achieved with the 

Parallel Curb Ramp:  If normal sidewalk 
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